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Amie M Schultz Please let us know if you buy something for Amie.
Amie's BOOk WlSh If you buy one of these items somewhere other than Amazon, please come back to Amie's list and click the "Buying this
L_ t gift elsewhere?" link next to the item you purchased and follow the instructions to reserve the item. This will help ensure
) Amie does not get duplicate gifts.
View this list:
http://amzn.com/w/3RRRIYVPWFER2
Title Price Quantity Has
River Secrets (Books of Bayern) $14.68 1 0
by Shannon Hale (Hardcover)
Enna Burning 1 0
‘\‘ by Shannon Hale (Hardcover)
i 4 Princess Academy: Palace of Stone $14.14 1 0
5 by Shannon Hale (Hardcover)
- Code Talker: A Novel About the Navajo Marines of World War Two $13.55 1 0
by Joseph Bruchac (Hardcover)
i T Journey $10.49 1 0
eﬁ by Aaron Becker (Hardcover)
3“ Wherever You Are: My Love Will Find You $14.04 1 0
",: by Nancy Tillman (Hardcover)
The Raven Cycle #3: Blue Lily, Lily Blue $14.24 1 0
. by Maggie Stiefvater (Hardcover)
i The Dream Thieves (The Raven Boys #2) (Raven Cycle) $14.09 1 0
ﬂ‘ by Maggie Stiefvater (Hardcover)
The Raven Boys (Raven Cycle) $11.99 1 0
by Maggie Stiefvater (Hardcover)
2 Forest Born (Books of Bayern) $13.80 1 0
by Shannon Hale (Hardcover)
*‘-‘ Princess Academy: The Forgotten Sisters $13.77 1 0
¥ by Shannon Hale (Hardcover)
] Slaves of Socorro (Brotherband Chronicles) $11.11 1 0
by John A. Flanagan (Hardcover)
$15.29 1 0

i\"ﬁi‘ Scorpion Mountain (Brotherband Chronicles)

by John A. Flanagan (Hardcover) Q\}l(

= o
g The Hunters: Brotherband Chronicles, Book 3 ()F)\\) $11.99 1 0

by John A. Flanagan (Hardcover)
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The Invaders: Brotherband Chronicles, Book 2
by John A. Flanagan (Hardcover)

The Outcasts: Brotherband Chronicles, Book 1
by John A. Flanagan (Hardcover)

The Magic Thief: Book One
by Sarah Prineas, Antonio Javier Caparo (Paperback)

Sky Raiders (Five Kingdoms)
by Brandon Mull (Hardcover)

Rogue Knight (Five Kingdoms)
by Brandon Mull (Hardcover)

Crystal Keepers (Five Kingdoms)
by Brandon Mull (Hardcover)

Floater
by Rick Goldsberry, Ryan Goldsberry (Hardcover)

Coming Home
by Greg Ruth (Hardcover)

Let There Be Light

by Archbishop Desmond Tutu, Nancy Tillman (Hardcover)

Lessons from Pope Francis for Children
by Angela Burrin, Maria Cristina Lo Cascio (Hardcover)

Stolen (HEART OF DREAD)
by Melissa de la Cruz, Michael Johnston (Hardcover)

Misty: The Proud Cloud (Signed Limited Edition)
by Hugh Howey, Nidhi Chanani (Hardcover)

The Map to Everywhere
by Carrie Ryan, John Parke Davis (Hardcover)

3D Game Programming for Kids: Create Interactive Worlds with JavaScript (Pragmatic Programmers)

by Chris Strom (Paperback)

Learn to Program with Minecraft Plugins: Create Flaming Cows in Java Using CanaryMod

by Andy Hunt (Paperback)

Coding For Kids For Dummies
by Camille McCue (Paperback)

Autumn Falls
by Bella Thorne (Hardcover)

The New Olympians (Pegasus)
by Kate O'Hearn (Hardcover)

$11.98

$13.55

$7.99

$12.95

$10.22

$14.21

$15.26

$12.13

$15.29

$10.95

$14.14

$13.49

$12.16

$24.01

$19.76

$19.61

$12.49

$13.63
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Origins of Olympus (Pegasus)
by Kate O'Hearn (Hardcover)

Visitors (Pathfinder)
by Orson Scott Card (Hardcover)

Ruins (Pathfinder Trilogy)
by Orson Scott Card (Hardcover)

Pathfinder
by Orson Scott Card (Hardcover)

The LEGO MINDSTORMS EV3 Idea Book: 181 Simple Machines and Clever Contraptions
by Yoshihito Isogawa (Paperback)

Twelve Days of Christmas--in Texas, That Is, The
by David Davis, Candace Camling (Hardcover)

Texas (Eyewitness Books)
by Simon Adams (Hardcover)

The Boy in the Alamo
by Margaret Cousins, Nicholas Eggenhofer (Paperback)

Texas Rangers: Legendary Lawmen
by Michael P. Spradlin, Roxie Munro (Hardcover)

The Lucky Ones: A Bright Young Things Novel
by Anna Godbersen (Hardcover)

Gathering Darkness: A Falling Kingdoms Novel
by Morgan Rhodes (Hardcover)

Heir of Fire (Throne of Glass)
by Sarah J. Maas (Hardcover)

Throne of Glass
by Sarah J. Maas (Hardcover)

The Assassin's Blade: The Throne of Glass Novellas
by Sarah J. Maas (Hardcover)

Since You've Been Gone
by Morgan Matson (Hardcover)

Ignite Me (Shatter Me)
by Tahereh Mafi (Hardcover)

Unravel Me (Shatter Me)
by Tahereh Mafi (Hardcover)

Shatter Me
by Tahereh Mafi (Hardcover)

$13.75

$14.99

$14.68

$15.92

$18.65

$13.71

$10.26

$6.78

$12.59

$13.40

$14.79

$11.28

$12.88

$13.96

$12.78

$12.59

$12.59
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@ Stardust: The Gift Edition $21.51 1 0
by Neil Gaiman (Hardcover)

o) Neverwhere $16.74 1 0
by Neil Gaiman (Library Binding)

The Sleeper and the Spindle 1 0
by Neil Gaiman, Chris Riddell (Hardcover)

The Ocean at the End of the Lane: A Novel $14.63 1 0
by Neil Gaiman (Hardcover)

Hansel and Gretel Standard Edition (A Toon Graphic) $10.59 1 0
by Neil Gaiman, Lorenzo Mattotti (Hardcover)

Fortunately, the Milk $9.56 1 0
by Neil Gaiman, Skottie Young (Hardcover)

National Geographic Kids Just Joking: 300 Hilarious Jokes, Tricky Tongue Twisters, and Ridiculous $13.41 1 0
Riddles

by National Geographic Kids (Library Binding)

5,000 Awesome Facts (About Everything!) (National Geographic Kids) $13.62 1 0
by National Geographic Kids (Hardcover)

Literature. Commended)

E Aristotle and Dante Discover the Secrets of the Universe (Americas Award for Children's and Young Adult $13.29 1 0
by Benjamin Alire Saenz (Hardcover)

Siege and Storm (The Grisha Trilogy) $14.98 1 0
by Leigh Bardugo (Hardcover)

The Darkest Minds Never Fade (A Darkest Minds Novel) $10.90 1 0
7 by Alexandra Bracken (Hardcover)

E Shadow and Bone (Grisha Trilogy) $13.10 1 0
Kl by Leigh Bardugo (Hardcover)

ey by Laura Numeroff (Author), Felicia Bond (Nlustrator)Happy Valentine's Day, Mouse! (If You Give...) 1 0
”‘{p (Board book)
e by Laura Numeroff (Hardcover)

Dogs Don't Wear Sneakers $16.02 1 0
by Laura Numeroff, Joe Mathieu (Hardcover)

Rump: The True Story of Rumpelstiltskin $15.29 1 0
by Lies| Shurtliff (Hardcover)

The Biggest Snowman Ever $12.99 1 0
by Steven Kroll, Jeni Bassett (Library Binding)

From Seed to Pumpkin (Let's-Read-And-Find-Out Science: Stage 1 (Pb)) $12.00 1 0
by Wendy Pfeffer, James Graham Hale (Hardcover)

http://www.amazon.com/ gp/registry/wishlist/ref=cm_wl_act print_v/181-2025303-2084320?ie=UTF8&dis. . 12/8/2014
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Thanksgiving Is For Giving Thanks (Turtleback School & Library Binding Edition) (Reading Railroad
Books)
by Margaret Sutherland, Sonja Lamut (School & Library Binding)

H.LV.E.: Higher Institute of Villainous Education
by Mark Walden (Hardcover)

The Kill Order (Maze Runner, Prequel) (The Maze Runner Series)
by James Dashner (Hardcover)

Falling into Place
by Amy Zhang (Hardcover)

Just One Year
by Gayle Forman (Hardcover)

Ophelia and the Marvelous Boy
by Karen Foxlee (Hardcover)

The Mark of the Dragonfly
by Jaleigh Johnson (Hardcover)

Daughter of Smoke & Bone (Daughter of Smoke and Bone)
by Laini Taylor (Hardcover)

Eleanor & Park
by Rainbow Rowell (Hardcover)

Sinner (Shiver)
by Maggie Stiefvater (Hardcover)

The Rule of Thoughts (Mortality Doctrine, Book Two) (The Mortality Doctrine)
by James Dashner (Hardcover)

Just One Day
by Gayle Forman (Hardcover)

| Was Here
by Gayle Forman (Hardcover)

Unbroken (The Young Adult Adaptation): An Olympian's Journey from Airman to Castaway to Captive
by Laura Hillenbrand (Hardcover)

Rush Revere and the First Patriots: Time-Travel Adventures With Exceptional Americans
by Rush Limbaugh (Hardcover)

Rush Revere and the Brave Pilgrims: Time-Travel Adventures with Exceptional Americans
by Rush Limbaugh (Hardcover)

Rush Revere and the American Revolution: Time-Travel Adventures With Exceptional Americans
by Rush Limbaugh, Kathryn Adams Limbaugh (Hardcover)

Case Closed?: Nine Mysteries Unlocked by Modern Science
by Susan Hughes, Michael Wandelmaier (Hardcover)

$12.19

$15.15

$13.15

$10.78

$14.15

$13.59

$14.04

$14.00

$9.49

$12.28

$13.85

$11.99

$17.09

$13.75

$12.98

$15.24

$12.10

$13.84
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A Thousand Pieces of You (Firebird)
by Claudia Gray (Hardcover)

This Shattered World: A Starbound Novel
by Amie Kaufman, Meagan Spooner (Hardcover)

These Broken Stars: A Starbound Novel
by Amie Kaufman, Meagan Spooner (Hardcover)

Fairest: The Lunar Chronicles: Levana's Story
by Marissa Meyer (Hardcover)

The Bane Chronicles
by Cassandra Clare, Sarah Rees Brennan, Maureen Johnson (Hardcover)

Waistcoats & Weaponry (Finishing School)
by Gail Carriger (Hardcover)

Isabelle (American Girl Today)
by Laurence Yep, Anna Kmet (Paperback)

McKenna, Ready to Fly! (American Girl) (Girl of the Year)
by Mary Casanova, Brian Hailes (Hardcover)

McKenna (American Girl)
by Mary Casanova, Brian Hailes (Hardcover)

Saige Paints The Sky (Turtleback School & Library Binding Edition) (American Girl (Prebound))
by Jessie Haas, Sarah Davis (Library Binding)

Saige (Turtleback School & Library Binding Edition) (American Girl (Prebound))
by Jessie Haas, Sarah Davis (Library Binding)

Lanie (Girl of the Year)
by Jane Kurtz, Jennifer Hirsch, Robert Papp (Hardcover)

A Surprise for Caroline (American Girl (Prebound))
by Kathleen Ernst, Robert Papp (Library Binding)

Changes for Caroline (American Girls Caroline)
by Kathleen Ernst, Robert Papp (Hardcover)

Caroline’s Secret Message (American Girl)
by Kathleen Ernst, Robert Papp, Lisa Papp (Library Binding)

Caroline’s Battle (American Girls Caroline)
by Kathleen Ernst (Hardcover)

Meet Caroline (American Girl (Prebound))
by Kathleen Ernst, Robert Papp (Library Binding)

[ SPYMASTERS (39 CLUES: THE CAHILL FILES #02) ] By Riley, Clifford ( Author) 2013 [ Hardcover ]

$11.37

$14.21

$11.55

$12.78

$15.57

$10.00

$7.19

$11.10

$11.02

$15.44

$15.44

$15.44

$15.44

$15.12

$15.44
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The 39 Clues: The Black Book of Buried Secrets
by Mallory Kass, Rick Riordan (Hardcover)

The 39 Clues: Doublecross Book 1: Mission Titanic
by Jude Watson (Hardcover)

The 39 Clues: Unstoppable Book 4: Flashpoint
by Gordon Korman (Hardcover)

The 39 Clues: Unstoppable Book 3: Countdown
by Natalie Standiford (Hardcover)

The 39 Clues: Unstoppable Book 2: Breakaway
by Jeff Hirsch (Hardcover)

The Viper's Nest (The 39 Clues, Book 7)
by Peter Lerangis (Hardcover)

The Eye of Minds (Mortality Doctrine, Book One) (The Mortality Doctrine)
by James Dashner (Hardcover)

Independent Study: The Testing, Book 2
by Joelle Charbonneau (Hardcover)

Graduation Day (The Testing)
by Joelle Charbonneau (Hardcover)

The Shadow Throne: Book 3 of The Ascendance Trilogy
by Jennifer A. Nielsen (Hardcover)

The Runaway King (Ascendance Trilogy)
by Jennifer A. Nielsen (Hardcover)

Island of Shipwrecks (The Unwanteds)
by Lisa McMann (Hardcover)

Island of Legends (The Unwanteds)
by Lisa McMann (Hardcover)

Minecraft: Essential Handbook: An Official Mojang Book
by Scholastic (Hardcover)

Laugh-Out-Loud Jokes for Kids
by Rob Elliott (Paperback)

Art2-D2's Guide to Folding and Doodling: An Origami Yoda Activity Book
by Tom Angleberger (Hardcover)

Middle School: Save Rafe!
by James Patterson, Chris Tebbetts, Laura Park (Hardcover)

The Heir (The Selection)
by Kiera Cass (Hardcover)

$11.52

$10.41

$11.05

$11.16

$10.59

$10.98

$12.11

$13.98

$12.61

$14.48

$9.99

$14.21

$11.37

$5.00

$2.99

$9.32

$14.84

1

1
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— Minecraft: Redstone Handbook: An Official Mojang Book $5.00 1 0
6’ by Scholastic (Hardcover)
Princess Labelmaker to the Rescue: An Origami Yoda Book $8.30 1 0

by Tom Angleberger (Hardcover)

Countdown Zero (The Codename Conspiracy) $12.93 1 0
by Chris Rylander (Hardcover)

Codename Zero (The Codename Conspiracy) $15.17 1 0
by Chris Rylander (Hardcover)

i Guys Read: The Sports Pages $14.24 1 0
3
ﬁg‘ by Jon Scieszka, Gordon Korman, Chris Rylander (Hardcover)
1 QB 1 $14.00 1 0
% by Mike Lupica (Hardcover)
& The Fourth Stall Part Il $13.90 1 0

by Chris Rylander (Hardcover)

Spy Science: 40 Secret-Sleuthing, Code-Cracking, Spy-Catching Activities for Kids $11.02 1 0
by Jim Wiese, Ed Shems (Paperback)

Spy Camp (Spy School) $10.98 1 0
by Stuart Gibbs (Hardcover)

Spy School $12.30 1 0
by Stuart Gibbs (Hardcover)

Treasure Hunters 1 0
by James Patterson, Chris Grabenstein, Mark Shulman (Hardcover)

@ Treasure Hunters: Danger Down the Nile $6.00 1 0
M by James Patterson, Chris Grabenstein, Juliana Neufeld (Hardcover)
B  God Gave Us Christmas $9.65 1 0
i \" by Lisa Tawn Bergren, David Hohn (Hardcover)
If You Take a Mouse to the Movies $13.59 1 0

by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

If You Take a Mouse to School $13.26 1 0
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

Inch by Inch $13.23 1 0
by Leo Lionni (Hardcover)

If You Give a Pig a Party $13.59 1 0
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

If You Give a Cat a Cupcake (If You Give... Books) $13.13 1 0
g'@ by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

http://www.amazon.com/gp/registry/wishlist/ref=cm_wl_act _print_v/181-2025303-2084320?ie=UTF8&dis... 12/8/2014
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Time for School, Mouse! (If You Give...)
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Board book)

Merry Christmas, Mouse! (If You Give...)
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Board book)

If You Give a Dog a Donut
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

The Kissing Hand
by Audrey Penn, Ruth E. Harper, Nancy M. Leak (Hardcover)

If You Give a Mouse a Cookie (If You Give...)
by Laura Joffe Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

Little Blue Truck Board Book
by Alice Schertle, Jill McElmurry (Board book)

The Very Hungry Caterpillar
by Eric Carle (Board book)

If You Give a Moose a Muffin
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

If You Give a Pig a Pancake
by Laura Numeroff, Felicia Bond (Hardcover)

You Are My Sunshine
by Jimmie Davis, Caroline Jayne Church (Board book)

Head, Shoulders, Knees and Toes...
by Annie Kubler (Board book)

Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star
by Caroline Jayne Church (Board book)

Oh, David! A Diaper David Book
by David Shannon (Board book)

Baby Bear Sees Blue (Classic Board Books)
by Ashley Wolff (Board book)

A Book of Sleep
by Il Sung Na (Board book)

Toot (Leslie Patricelli board books)
by Leslie Patricelli (Board book)

Alienated
by Melissa Landers (Hardcover)

In the Afterlight: A Darkest Minds Novel
by Alexandra Bracken (Hardcover)

$5.71

$4.98

$12.98

$9.91

$12.07

$3.97

$6.59

$9.60

$9.60

$4.00

$4.99

$5.62

$5.71

$5.54

$6.00

$6.11

$10.26

$15.43

1
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Sapphire Blue (The Ruby Red Trilogy)
by Kerstin Gier, Anthea Bell (Hardcover)

Ruby Red (The Ruby Red Trilogy)
by Kerstin Gier, Anthea Bell (Hardcover)

Emerald Green (The Ruby Red Trilogy)
by Kerstin Gier, Anthea Bell (Hardcover)

Flora and Ulysses: The llluminated Adventures
by Kate DiCamillo, K.G. Campbell (Hardcover)

Rebel Belle
by Rachel Hawkins (Hardcover)

Lola and the Boy Next Door
by Stephanie Perkins (Hardcover)

Days of Blood & Starlight
by Laini Taylor (Hardcover)

The Truth About Alice
by Jennifer Mathieu (Hardcover)

The Strange and Beautiful Sorrows of Ava Lavender
by Leslye Walton (Hardcover)

Waterfall (Teardrop)
by Lauren Kate (Hardcover)

The Unfinished Life of Addison Stone: A Novel
by Adele Griffin (Hardcover)

Me and Earl and the Dying Girl (Top Ten Best Fiction for Young Adults)

by Jesse Andrews (Hardcover)

Ruin and Rising (The Grisha Trilogy)
by Leigh Bardugo (Hardcover)

Fangirl: A Novel
by Rainbow Rowell (Hardcover)

Snow Like Ashes
by Sara Raasch (Hardcover)

The Young Elites (A Young Elites Novel)
by Marie Lu (Hardcover)

Cruel Beauty
by Rosamund Hodge (Hardcover)

Scarlet (Lunar Chronicles, Book 2) (The Lunar Chronicles)
by Marissa Meyer (Paperback)

$12.59

$10.79

$12.59

$12.21

$11.37

$13.33

$13.69

$10.72

$10.86

$11.36

$12.58

$13.21

$12.00

$11.39

$12.78

$11.49

$11.47

$9.48
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'y il Doon (A Doon Novel) $13.32 1 0
m by Carey Corp, Lorie Langdon (Hardcover)

" The Darkest Minds (A Darkest Minds Novel) $7.85 1 0
e by Alexandra Bracken (Paperback)
i Cress (The Lunar Chronicles) $14.24 1 0
_s by Marissa Meyer (Hardcover)
Y Cinder: Book One of the Lunar Chronicles $11.81 1 0
by Marissa Meyer (Hardcover)

The Beginning of Everything $6.31 1 0
by Robyn Schneider (Paperback)

" Atlantia $9.49 1 0

by Ally Condie (Hardcover)

pry Isla and the Happily Ever After $11.37 1 0
M by Stephanie Perkins (Hardcover)

e Red Queen $14.21 1 0
wirr by Victoria Aveyard (Hardcover)

Four: A Divergent Collection $10.56 1 0
by Veronica Roth (Hardcover)

Dreams of Gods & Monsters (Daughter of Smoke and Bone) $13.41 1 0
by Laini Taylor (Hardcover)

I'll Give You the Sun $12.78 1 0
avE
fe by Jandy Nelson (Hardcover)
Tas The Impossible Knife of Memory $12.04 1 0
c by Laurie Halse Anderson (Hardcover)
“ Egg and Spoon $11.47 1 0
“,,‘:, by Gregory Maguire (Hardcover)
E; Belzhar $14.13 1 0
by Meg Wolitzer (Hardcover)

Wj" National Geographic Kids 125 True Stories of Amazing Pets: Inspiring Tales of Animal Friendship and $19.71 1 0
g Four-legged Heroes, Plus Crazy Animal Antics
; by National Geographic Kids (Library Binding)

| 4ot 4 A Child's Introduction to Art: The World's Greatest Paintings and Sculptures $12.04 1 0
i by Heather Alexander, Meredith Hamilton (Hardcover)

Star Stuff: Carl Sagan and the Mysteries of the Cosmos $11.56 1 0
by Stephanie Roth Sisson (Hardcover)

$13.92 1 0

http://www.amazon.com/gp/registry/wishlist/ref=cm_wl_act _print_v/181-2025303-2084320?ie=UTF8&dis... 12/8/2014
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g Tuesday Tucks Me In: The Loyal Bond between a Soldier and His Service Dog
by Luis Carlos Montalvan, Bret Witter, Dan Dion (Hardcover)

A Tangle of Knots $12.62 1 0
by Lisa Graff (Hardcover)

Five, Six, Seven, Nate! $10.74 1 0
by Tim Federle (Hardcover)

The Witch's Boy $11.90 1 0
by Kelly Barnhill (Hardcover)
Nest $13.59 1 0

by Esther Ehrlich (Hardcover)

gt The Madman of Piney Woods $12.15 1 0
m by Christopher Paul Curtis (Hardcover)
!;-?”-‘ Absolutely Almost $10.74 1 0

ﬁ by Lisa Graff (Hardcover)

3 The Forbidden Library $13.23 1 0
: by Django Wexler (Hardcover)

http://www.amazon.com/gp/registry/wishlist/ref=cm_wl_act _print_v/181-2025303-2084320?ie=UTF8&dis... 12/8/2014



